Name

Aleysia Jones
Belinda Buckley
Billie Gavin
Devon Booker
Donald Caulkins
John Nilan
Juan Cortez
Kodie Mcdowell
Mark Munden
Pamela Bautista
Sheldon Smith

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Department
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Temporary Pool
Facilities
Information Tech Services
Facilities

Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Constable PCT 4
Temporary Pool
Jail Operations

Dept #
5030
5030
1001
4010
0601
4010
5030
5030
5570
1001
5030

Title

Detention Officer

Detention Officer
Temporary

Housekeeping Day Porter
Unified Communication Admin
Building Maint Technician II
Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Deputy Constable
Temporary

Detention Officer

December 9, 2024

Salary Grade
$ 55,907 552
$ 53,245 552
$15/HR 703
$ 34,875 528
$ 99,427 515
$ 52,822 535
$ 55,907 552
$ 53,245 552
$ 65,228 555
$15/HR 703
$ 53,245 552

% over Min
5%
0%
0%
15%
30%
0%
5%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date
1/13/2025
12/9/2024

12/16/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
11/25/2024
1/13/2025
12/9/2024
12/2/2024
11/22/2024
12/9/2024

Notes

Court Approval; Directly Related Experience
HR Preapproval; $93.77 Supplement per PP
HR Preapproval

Court Approval

Court Approval; Directly Related Exerience
HR Preapproval

Court Approval; Directly Related Experience
HR Preapproval; $93.77 Supplement per PP
HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval; $93.77 Supplement per PP



